
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
17 

499 
740 
153 
111 
814 
36 

229 
65 

577 
513 
171 
55 

525 
642 
578 
599 
109 
524 
523 
404 
77 

191 
4 

504 
213 
76 

110 
134 
24 

Name 
Aron Katona 
Dani Heitink 
Travis Leok 
Max Meyer 
Lucas Leok 
Leo Diss-Fenard 
Finn Lange 
Michal Psiuk 
Francesco Assini 
Viktor Leppälä 
Stanislav Pojar 
Elias Pfeiffer 
Soren Winther 
Moritz Firl 
Oliver Agathon Hald 
Neo Nindelt 
Florian Hellmuth 
Oliver Jüngling 
Jaymian Ramakers 
Marius Simonsen 
Bela Ulrich 
Lennard Geidel 
Oskar Saade 
Hannes Lorenz 
Sem Baert 
Ole Meier 
Tobias Strebel 
Jan Maas 
Christopher Lösel 
Yannic Feuchter 

FNM 
MAMS 
KNMV 
EMF 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
FMI 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
HUN-Ajka 

NLD-Kamperveen 

EST-Tartu 

DEU-Allersberg 

EST-Haaslava 

FRA-Schweighouse

DEU-Eggesin 

POL-Bigoraj 

ITA-Manerbio 

FIN-Ylöjärvi 

CZE-Prestice 

DEU-Meuchen 

DNK-Hinnerup 

DEU-Ruhland 

DNK-Varde 

DEU-Döcklitz 

DEU/Stadtlauringe

DEU/Neuwied 

NLD-Holtum 

DNK-Holmegaard 

DEU-Potsdam 

DEU-Gutenborn O

DEU-Worpswede 

DEU-Hirschaid 

NLD-Eede 

DEU-Recklinghaus

DEU-Westernbach

DEU-Saarwellinge

DEU-Trabelsdorf 

DEU-Aalen 

Trademark 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

85CC 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

HUSQVARNA 

 KTM  

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
HTS KTM 

DH-MX 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

Meyer Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Hansa MX Junio

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Brandenb

TYK-Team Yamaha Knobloch sponsort by

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Rookie Team

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Rookie-Team

SixtySeven 

BECKER Racing 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Brandenb

SHR Motorsports / ADAC Niedersachsen/

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

Mefo Sport Racing Team by Team Meine 

REAS Team 

Jan Maas - MX- Coaching Christian Lehn

Team OneForOne Production powered by

Werthmann Racing Team / MSC Gaildorf

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
4 
7 
7 
5 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
9 
8 
7 
8 
6 
9 
5 
4 
7 
5 
8 

Best Tm 
1:53.205 
1:54.427 
1:57.468 
1:57.853 
1:57.903 
1:58.024 
1:58.545 
1:59.780 
2:00.425 
2:01.315 
2:02.027 
2:02.243 
2:02.501 
2:02.662 
2:03.692 
2:03.797 
2:03.880 
2:03.942 
2:04.230 
2:05.997 
2:07.551 
2:07.991 
2:10.528 
2:11.369 
2:11.806 
2:13.730 
2:18.525 
2:23.296 
2:24.670 
2:26.309 

Diff 

1.222 
4.263 
4.648 
4.698 
4.819 
5.340 
6.575 
7.220 
8.110 
8.822 
9.038 
9.296 
9.457 

10.487 
10.592 
10.675 
10.737 
11.025 
12.792 
14.346 
14.786 
17.323 
18.164 
18.601 
20.525 
25.320 
30.091 
31.465 
33.104 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
8 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
1 
5 
6 
3 
9 
4 
6 
3 
3 
6 
8 
7 
7 
4 
1 
7 
4 
4 
6 
4 
7 

km/h 
52,471 
51,911 
50,567 
50,402 
50,380 
50,329 
50,108 
49,591 
49,325 
48,963 
48,678 
48,592 
48,489 
48,426 
48,023 
47,982 
47,950 
47,926 
47,815 
47,144 
46,570 
46,410 
45,507 
45,216 
45,066 
44,418 
42,880 
41,453 
41,059 
40,599 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Gaildorf 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:21:00 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

05.08.2023 10:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                            Clerk of the course Wolfgang Reinhardt:
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


